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Date: January 13", 2021  Time: 6:00 pm
Location: Online - https://zoom.us/j/91648996782 OR
Call +1-253-215-8782 Meeting ID: 916 4899 6782

Time Facilitator

Meeting begins at 6pm
Quorum verification

6:00 pm 10 min Introductions Rachelle
Approval of Previous Months Minutes
Additions or changes to agenda
Time Discussion Items Facilitator
6:10 pm 15 min Traffic Calming Applications Rachelle
Time Reports Facilitator
6:25 pm 10 min City of Spokane Council Update Councilmember Mumm
or Stratton
6:35 pm 5 min  Spokane Public Library Jeff Benefield
6:40 pm 5 min  Neighborhood Safety/COPS Officer Wells
6:45 pm 5 min Emerson Garfield Farmers Market Taylor Phillips
6:47 pm 2 min  Clean Up Program Karl Bolt
6:49 pm 2 min  Building Stronger Neighborhoods Anne Luttrull
6:51 pm 2 min  Neighborhood Safety Vacant
6:53 pm 2 min Land Use Rachelle Bradley
6:55 pm 2 min  Pedestrian, Traffic, and Transportation Carlie Hoffman
6:57 pm 3 min  North Monroe Business District
7:00 pm 2 min  Corbin Senior Center Heidi Wehr
7:02 pm 5 min  Community Assembly Brenda Martinson
7:07 pm 2 min ' West End Community Center Heath Kays
7:09 pm 2 min  Treasury Report Gene Brake
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EG Meeting Agenda
NEIGHBORHOOD Date: January 13", 2021  Time: 6:00 pm

Location: Online - https://zoom.us/j/91648996782 OR
Call +1-253-215-8782 Meeting ID: 916 4899 6782

Announcements:
The neighborhood council next meets on Wednesday, February 10", 2021 from 6 pm to 7:30 pm
via Zoom at https://zoom.us/j/91648996782.

Volunteer Opportunity! Join the Community Voices Council!

Better Health Together (BHT) is a non-profit working to radically improve health in Eastern
Washington. We work in Spokane, Lincoln, Adams, Pend Oreille, Stevens, and Ferry Counties,
and in partnership with the Spokane Tribe, Kalispel Tribe, and Confederated Tribes of the
Colville Reservation. Working together with over 70 organizations that impact health in the area,
including health care, education, city government, social service, community organizations, and
many more, Better Health Together is coordinating new projects that will improve how Apple
Health (Medicaid) users access and receive care. Details here:
https://airtable.com/shrVig5UuU2n1nC9c

Stay Healthy Emerson Garfield!
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